Y Amre 2L

:b:ﬁk—‘q:r

HEELFILKE O 1A

LS " LA g
TN YN
1) WREERFEE

2) THHRELEME (T 089-1182

K#k B
B

28 (T 080-8555 HATIRGHENITE 241 11)
IR T 7 Y S 59-28)

(200959 A4 HZf) - 20104F1 B4 HH)

B

84 Ak VA S 4 YA IRALAREZE L.
e B & UGHT | MNRRE & 92l L 72 2%,
ELAMEEEL T,
HFEBEETH o 7.
—&F—7—FIEER, #EETRILE, B

TRERE AT,

TEEBWICEL Ld o,

#9

A HmAEE, FRMFEY 4 VA (BLV) 2X 51055
& FEAAOHERIISE SN, £ HMAY 4
WA L B RFHRETHSE (1-4]. FAMFHEOHIE
BT R E L TRER) o/ EiERR R A L~ P
Y ABMB eSS ) v BREEEI R LS LA
%<, TROOHBRFFEREROBRBINCE T 5Bk
5 [1-4]. BCERECALRBEAIFE LT, F
FEITIR2~ 60 ARTORE, EANHEOHE) »
JREHER, PRURRIEEAS, 2 NONRT T BERNOIR O
MK, @30 o 3fiolEgmycads [6-7]. L
LAt s, FEMFEIC Z RS OFTRARD bitin
WA IR A SR 25 (8], SH, &
MAREEZE L3 A HBROERFILB T, ERNRY
FIE DBRREAE ST, MEMSHICB L
NEE R X % B EAERR S R B s
HEMICERL 20T, ZOBELBRET 5.

£ #l

EPAIRE BN THES N T8 H R0+
NAZ A AT, BANEORE TREMKRLH -
7o (19 R). WP, FR37.57C, L4HK160/40,
DB, NHHE, AT RS IR 2 A an

L, #F 57 b4 20y, 7FTHlBIUEER) ¥

AN L BIERE T 7.
Bl AKIEA39.8 CICER L8, MESHER %

#BE L.

B oY

B oo,

RREBE SN, H13HH

7=,

ARSI, FiR39.67T,

H R 5

104/ 57,

A IE.
Epk s g
e &Y

AT ¥ /3B ER & R 7 /a8, IR % BV i
FHREII B VT, Bl & OTHEC & R AN
JEE LI BLA-36 BUERBECa b, BMINRIEY v 3ife B L7,
INHOT Ed b, AEH IR A OSE M R L 2 SR

63, 355~358 {2010)
FEo2Rm A IEENEITET

% 298 H O MU T iz a3 Bk o In &
8398 B IC— R IRE O % B 70 iEA
BIMHSILUTEINTEERY, Pk

WWH LB ERSEICIHA S

247457, BEDHENB LUHEOF v 7 ) ¥ rHHoHh

#1

s & oimgE A bR R (B13mE)

RBC
Hb
PCV
MCV
MCH
MCHC
Platelet
WBC
Sta
Seg
Lym
Mon
Eos
Bas

6.1%10° /ul
87 g/dl

249 %

400 fi

141 pg
349 g/dl
86.5x 10" /ul
5900 /ul
118 /ul
1,239 /ul
4495 /ul
118 /ul

0 /ul

0 /ul

~AST

ALP
y-GTP

LDH
CK

Ca

P

Mg

TP

Alb

a -glob
B -glob
y —glob

AG

57 U/
360 U/

17 U/
1,140 U/I
344 U/
10.2 mg/dl

6.3 mg/dl

2.1 mg/dl

6.6 g/dl
446 %
183 %
135 %
236 %
0.81
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Atypical Sporadic Bovine Leukosis with Astasia in a Holstein Heifer

Yuuki MATSUYAMA", Tomoaki MURAKAMI, Tetsu OHBAYASHI, Yoshiyasu KOBAYASHI,
Kotaro MATSUMOTO, Takane MATSUI and Hisashi INOKUMA'

* Obiliro University of Agriculture and Velerinary Medicine, Inada, Obihire, 080-8555, Japan

SUMMARY

An 8month-o0ld Holstein heifer presented with difficulty in standing. Bovine leukosis was suspected because
of the enlargement of the right mandibular lymph node; however, this could not be confirmed by fine needle
aspiration of the lymph node and blood examination. A postmortem examination revealed that neoplastic mass-
es compressed the spinal cord and nerves at the atlas and thoratic vertebra. A histopathological examination
revealed the mass to be B—cell lymphoma based on BLA-36 positivity, but antibodies against bovine leukemia
virus were not detected. The case was diagnosed as an atypical sporadic type of bovine leukosis.

—— Key words : atypical form, sporadic bovine leukosis, astasia.
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